Integration of Samsung AC Systems using IntesisBox
SM-AC-MBS / SM-AC-KNX
Josep Jorba, May 6th-7th 2010
About our company…
Founded year 2000
Located in Igualada / 60km from Barcelona, in Spain
Staff is 11 people (as of 2010Q1) / 8 of them electrical/telecom engineers
Focus on software for building automation
Own hardware platforms
Core business: gateway / interfacing solutions for building automation
Proprietary protocols
Open protocols: OPC, Modbus, KNX, BACnet, LonWorks, DALI,
enOcean
Own products and OEM
Products for Integration of Samsung Air Conditioning Systems
SM-AC-MBS-32 (32 Indoor Units / IDUs)
SM-AC-MBS-64 (64 IDUs)
SM-AC-MBS-128 (128 IDUs)
SM-AC-KNX-64 (64 IDUs)
SM-AC-KNX-128 (128 IDUs)
Integration to
KNX systems
Integration to
Modbus systems